
Coupe Paul Vieilly (Aix-les-Bains) TH5 - Partie 2

Coupe Paul Vieilly (Aix-les-Bains) TH5 - 127 joueurs
17 N1, 50 N2, 60 N3
Top : 959

Pl. NOM Prénom Cat S Score %S1 %S2 %S3 PP4 Points

1 NKOUETE CHEWA King Josaphat S 1A 959 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2 DOUTE Nicolas S 1A 955 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2 HIERSO Daniel V 1B 955 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

4 GELINEAU Sylvie S 2A 952 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

5 CERF Gilbert D 2A 945 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

5 FAUCHER Stéphane S 1A 945 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

7 HEUSDAIN Gérard V 1B 941 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

8 BOCCON Gérard V 1A 938 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

9 RAVOT Sylvain S 1A 935 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

10 CHEVOLOT Quentin E 2A 934 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

11 BELLAME Georges S 1B 931 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

12 HOUDART Jean-Michel S 1A 926 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

13 TROUBAT Frédéric V 1A 925 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

14 GRAFFION Pascal V 1B 924 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

14 SPANG Cédric S 1A 924 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

16 POULAT Rémy S 1A 923 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

17 ROUX Sandra V 3A 921 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

18 PINERI Michelle D 2B 920 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

18 VIGUÈS-BOISGONTIER Anne-Marie V 2A 920 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

20 GASTON Daniel D 3A 919 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

21 DRAUX Michel D 3B 916 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

22 LANG Yolande V 3B 915 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

23 BIANCHI Anne-Marie D 2A 913 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

24 BAQUER Eve V 2A 912 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

24 LECLERCQ Emmanuel S 3A 912 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

26 FRANCOIS Frédéric V 2A 911 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

26 VIVARAT Hervé S 2A 911 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

28 POTEMSKI Marc V 2A 907 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

29 GONCALVES José V 3B 906 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

30 GUILLAUME Corinne S 3A 904 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

31 CARO Bernard V 1A 902 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

32 SPLINGARD Christine V 3A 900 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

33 COUVREUR Claire S 2A 899 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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34 DELOL Franck V 1B 896 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

35 EXPOSITO Emmanuel V 2B 891 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

35 TAMBY Maeva S 3A 891 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

37 BESNARD Jean-Yves V 2A 890 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

38 BAILLY Gérard V 2A 889 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

38 BAUDRY Monique V 2B 889 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

38 TREMEAU Martine V 3B 889 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

41 GUIZARD Jean-Michel V 1A 888 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

41 WAMBERGUE Grégoire S 3B 888 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

43 JULLIOT Marie-Dominique D 2A 887 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

44 TORRES Michel D 3B 885 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

44 VERDAN Nicole D 3B 885 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

46 GRELLET Bernard R 2A 884 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

47 CARREZ Elisabeth V 2A 883 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

47 FOURMOND Michel V 2A 883 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

49 PUCHEAULT Michel V 1B 882 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

50 FERRARI Patrick V 2A 881 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

51 SUISSA Marie-Claire V 2B 879 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

52 FOLLIOT Jean-Pierre D 2B 874 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

53 ASSELIN Patrick D 2B 873 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

53 BUSSY Bernard D 2B 873 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

53 MUBA KABANZA Marc S 3A 873 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

53 PENTECOTE Etienne D 2B 873 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

53 SANTI HOUDART Sabine S 2A 873 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

53 WILL Marlyse V 3B 873 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

59 GOIZET Annette R 3A 870 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

60 FAYE Abdou D 2A 869 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

60 GASCUEL Benjamin S 2A 869 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

62 TEMPE Catherine V 3A 868 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

62 YACOUBIAN Garen D 2B 868 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

64 SAUVAGET Thomas S 2A 867 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

65 DEMOURES Marc V 2B 857 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

65 GRIMAL Jeannine D 2A 857 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

67 LE Cécile S 3B 856 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

68 LE TOQUIN Jean-Luc D 2A 855 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

68 VAN VYVE Benoît V 2B 855 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

70 HAMEL Janick D 2B 852 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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71 ARKI Jérémy S 2B 847 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

71 COUVREUR Christian S 2B 847 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

73 LUCE Rosita V 3A 846 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

74 DOPPIA Daniel S 2A 845 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

74 TOUATY Fabrice S 2B 845 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

76 ALDEGON Myriam S 2A 838 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

76 MEURDRA Christelle S 3A 838 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

78 JEFFREDO Claudie D 2A 837 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

79 GEHIN Christian D 3A 835 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

80 BONNET Mélanie V 3A 834 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

81 LARONZE Catherine V 3A 832 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

82 LION Jean-Jacques D 2A 831 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

83 GAMOT Christiane D 3B 830 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

84 DUTERQUE Sabine V 3A 829 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

84 IRASQUE Alex S 3A 829 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

86 DUPRAZ Nicolas V 3B 828 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

87 BOZZACO-COLONA Charles R 2A 823 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

87 GROSSE Marie-Agnès D 3B 823 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

87 MATHIOTTE Dominique V 2A 823 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

90 SEBASTIAN SANTAMARIA Miguel S 3A 822 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

90 SLABODSKY Gérard D 3A 822 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

92 ARNAUD Solange V 3A 821 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

93 GRATIOULET Michel V 2A 820 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

94 BRICHANT Christophe V 3A 817 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

95 PAUCHARD Laure D 3A 816 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

95 ROUX Martine D 3B 816 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

95 ZEBRE Omer S 3A 816 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

98 CASSIN Carole V 2A 813 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

99 SQUINABOL Stéphane V 3A 812 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

100 JOLY Christine V 2B 811 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

100 MAILHE Annie D 3A 811 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

102 FLEMING Diane S 3A 810 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

103 POULIQUEN Jean-Pierre D 3A 806 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

104 GUERIN Philippe V 3B 805 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

105 ZIMMERMANN Paul S 3A 803 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

106 WEBER Sylvie D 3B 800 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

107 POLLET Guido V 2B 799 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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108 HOURI Gérard S 3A 796 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

109 MATHIEU Nadine V 3A 795 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

110 BRULET Eric S 2A 792 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

110 ELIN Régis S 3A 792 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

112 OGER Thierry S 3A 790 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

113 PICARD Yannick D 3B 787 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

114 PAYAN Gérard R 3A 782 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

115 MADELINE Joëlle V 3A 781 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

116 VELLARD Alain D 2B 780 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

117 CAMBRESY Jean-Philippe V 3B 770 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

118 ETNA Adhémar D 3B 767 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

119 GILBERT Jeanine D 3B 760 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

120 TELLEY Dominique V 3B 752 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

121 HOREL Alain V 3B 750 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

122 LAMORET Christelle S 3A 747 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

123 VALET Pascal V 3B 737 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

124 ROGER Thierry V 3A 727 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

125 ROUX Patricia V 3B 721 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

126 MANCA Alexis S 3B 709 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

127 PEDRON Laurent V 3B 617 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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